TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The ,olnt TransPort Commissloner
(Rul€8),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennal - 600 005.
Ref:

No.36, Hyderabad, Telangana, India -
500033
As per codifications
One
As applicable
As applicable
Petrol
348 cc
2T350 R BS-VI (Imported)
1380 mm
2 in all
As applicable
180 Kqs.
360 Kgs.
15
16.
L7.
18.
19.
(3) They have also produced the relevant EU Type approval certificate
number e9*16E/2013* 11867*01, Dated: 24.03.2022 issued by MINISTERIO DE
INDUSTRIA, COMERCIO Y TURISMO DIRECCION GENERAL DE INDUSTRIA Y DE I.A
PEQUENA Y MEDIANA EMPRESA.
Type of body-Solo/solo with
pillion/Hatch back/Sedan/
saloon/estate etc.
Solo with Pillion
Two Wheeler/L3e-A2
6. CBU
H. P./BH P 29.0 Kw @ 9500 rpm
Based on the document verification of the vehic:e by Assistant secretary-Ill
andbasedontheEUtypeapprovalce*ificatenumbere9*168/2013*11867*01/
Dated: 24.o3'2022 issued by MINISTERIo DE INDUSTRIA, coMERcIo Y TURISMo
DIRECCION GENERAL DE INDUSTRIA Y DE I.A PEQUENA Y MEDIANA EMPRESA, i: iS
certified that the vehicle complaes with the provisions of motor vehicle act 1988
and rules made there under.
All the registerlng authorities are requested to register the vehicle as and
when produced, after veriFying the bill of entry, bill of lading and customs duty
paid details subject to the provlsions of chapter-vll of motor vehicle act, 1988 and
rules framed there under.
20. Number, description, size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
the manufacturer
20(a) Front axle
20(b) Rear axle 160 60 ZRLT C 69W
2t. Resistered Axle Weight
21(a) Front axle (FAW) 125 K s.
21(b) Rear axle RAW 235 K s
22. Dimensior in mm
22(a) Overall length 2010 mm
22(b) Rear over hang
22(c], Overall width 795 mm
22(d) Overall heiqht 1120 mm
22(e) M;n. round clearance
23. Speed governor
function)
(speed limiting